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 REZULTATI - results 
 In each discipline a maximum of 200 points. 
 

Results ALL 
 

Order Contenstant Sum,10,11 

1 Krumpak Ivan 892,3770 
2 Gajšek Štefan 885,2960 
3 Pečar Benjamin 871,2930 
4 Petrovčič Janko 853,2120 

5 Povž Igor 838,1740 

6 Jadek Daniel 827,1320 

7 Arčon Tomislav 817,2034 

8 Kovačič Željko 763,1720 

9 Ostojić Mičo 720,1320 

10 Zarnik Dean 719,2760 

11 Zarnik Marko 677,1550 

12 Ščupec Milan 645,1210 

13 Pust Boštjan 600,0800 

14 Šalamun Peter 546,2900 

15 Toman Anton 540,2460 

16 Gajšek Alojz 540,2250 

17 Stojan Martin 537,2660 

18 Kirbiš Gregor 517,1250 

19 Kirbiš Peter 500,1730 

20 Arzenšek Marko 421,1020 

21 Akrapovič Vital 384,0000 

22 Moćić David 371,0000 

23 Žavski Stane 369,1540 

24 Ozvaldič Igor 365,1550 

25 Žitnik Jani 362,0930 

26 Kajtna Bojan 343,0940 

27 Pernat Marcel 336,0740 

28 Zavrašek Igor 331,0630 

29 Žnidarič Denis 320,0500 

30 Hmelina Tomaž 309,0820 

31 Kaluža Andrej 296,0520 

32 Krumpak Jurij 287,0200 

33 Gregorc Tomaž 287,0000 



34 Mankoč Marjan 272,0000 

35 Kralj Aleš 264,0200 

36 Cvek Ljubo 242,0200 

37 Dimov Andon 202,0200 

38 Kačičnik Zoran 176,0820 

39 Kačičnik Ljiljana 168,0430 

40 Arlič Jože 162,0100 

41 Pesjak Vinko 161,0410 

42 Brodej Boštjan 158,0300 

43 Kodrič Filip 157,0100 

44 Černe Marko 151,0000 

45 Škerjanec Maja 126,0100 

46 Mešiček Srečko 122,0000 

47 Lesjak Rajko 102,0000 

48 Klančnik Lado 58,0000 

49 Godec Aleš 54,0000 

50 Lesjak Amalija 37,0000 
 
 

Results pistol large caliber at 25m 
 

Order Shooter Serija2 Risultat,10,11 

1 Stojan Martin 95,062 189,1250 
2 Kirbiš Peter 96,070 189,1110 
3 Gajšek Štefan 92,052 187,1140 
4 Zarnik Dean 90,031 187,1040 
5 Ozvaldič Igor 92,042 185,0940 
6 Žavski Stane 91,050 184,0910 

7 Zarnik Marko 92,022 181,0430 

8 Žitnik Jani 89,010 178,0200 

9 Kačičnik Zoran 90,041 174,0820 

10 Pečar Benjamin 85,020 174,0700 

11 Krumpak Ivan 89,041 173,0620 

12 Kirbiš Gregor 86,053 173,0530 

13 Toman Anton 90,051 172,0720 

14 Kajtna Bojan 88,031 170,0530 

15 Gajšek Alojz 84,021 169,0420 

16 Petrovčič Janko 83,020 168,0510 

17 Povž Igor 81,000 168,0100 

18 Pernat Marcel 80,010 167,0200 

19 Kačičnik Ljiljana 81,021 166,0430 

20 Arčon Tomislav 80,021 165,0520 

21 Jadek Daniel 80,010 160,0100 

22 Pesjak Vinko 80,030 159,0410 

23 Brodej Boštjan 84,020 156,0300 

24 Zavrašek Igor 74,000 156,0100 

25 Žnidarič Denis 81,000 156,0000 

26 Kodrič Filip 78,010 155,0100 

27 Kaluža Andrej 67,011 149,0410 

28 Pust Boštjan 71,010 148,0200 

29 Gregorc Tomaž 71,000 139,0000 

30 Cvek Ljubo 65,010 136,0100 

31 Kovačič Željko 63,020 135,0200 

32 Krumpak Jurij 67,000 135,0100 

33 Ščupec Milan 59,000 135,0000 

34 Škerjanec Maja 52,010 124,0100 

35 Moćić David 65,000 121,0000 



36 Mešiček Srečko 59,000 120,0000 

37 Dimov Andon 62,010 118,0100 

38 Kralj Aleš 63,010 114,0100 

39 Ostojić Mičo 57,000 109,0100 

40 Černe Marko 40,000 94,0000 

41 Arzenšek Marko 0,000 82,0100 

42 Arlič Jože 0,000 62,0000 

43 Klančnik Lado 27,000 56,0000 

44 Godec Aleš 35,000 52,0000 
 
 

Results team large caliber pistol at 25m 
 

Order Ekip and members PI 
Sum 
ekip,10,11 

1 Rifnik1 560,3300 

 Stojan Martin 189,1250 

 Gajšek Štefan 187,1140 

 Žavski Stane 184,0910 

2 sdsg 547,2580 

 Kirbiš Peter 189,1110 

 Ozvaldič Igor 185,0940 

 Kirbiš Gregor 173,0530 

3 soit1 516,1670 

 Zarnik Dean 187,1040 

 Zarnik Marko 181,0430 

 Pust Boštjan 148,0200 

4 Rifnik2 511,1220 

 Pečar Benjamin 174,0700 

 Gajšek Alojz 169,0420 

 Povž Igor 168,0100 

5 zsč 504,0830 

 Žitnik Jani 178,0200 

 Kajtna Bojan 170,0530 

 Zavrašek Igor 156,0100 

6 ose 439,0520 

 Arčon Tomislav 165,0520 

 Gregorc Tomaž 139,0000 

 Ščupec Milan 135,0000 

 dts1 416,1030 

 Krumpak Ivan 173,0620 

 Kaluža Andrej 149,0410 

 Černe Marko 94,0000 

 celje 383,1130 

 Toman Anton 172,0720 

 Pesjak Vinko 159,0410 

 Godec Aleš 52,0000 

 9x19 370,0200 

 Krumpak Jurij 135,0100 

 Moćić David 121,0000 

 Kralj Aleš 114,0100 

 Krejić Dalibor 0,0000 

 Aristovnik Marko 0,0000 

 Arzenšek Andrej 0,0000 

 Rifnik4 331,0200 

 Jadek Daniel 160,0100 

 Ostojić Mičo 109,0100 



 Arlič Jože 62,0000 

 lady 290,0530 

 Kačičnik Ljiljana 166,0430 

 Škerjanec Maja 124,0100 
 
 

Results revolver large caliber at 25m 
 

Order Shooter Serija2 Risultat,10,11 

1 Krumpak Ivan 95,053 190,1150 
2 Toman Anton 94,052 188,1040 
3 Stojan Martin 95,051 187,0910 
4 Gajšek Alojz 91,031 183,0730 
5 Žavski Stane 91,032 183,0630 
6 Žitnik Jani 91,031 182,0730 

7 Gajšek Štefan 88,011 182,0620 

8 Povž Igor 91,032 181,0740 

9 Kirbiš Peter 87,021 180,0620 

10 Zarnik Dean 87,011 179,0520 

11 Kirbiš Gregor 91,021 179,0320 

12 Ozvaldič Igor 87,031 178,0610 

13 Pečar Benjamin 88,041 177,0730 

14 Zarnik Marko 86,041 176,0620 

15 Zavrašek Igor 87,032 173,0530 

16 Ščupec Milan 87,030 171,0410 

17 Kajtna Bojan 88,031 171,0410 

18 Jadek Daniel 86,021 168,0320 

19 Pernat Marcel 77,011 167,0540 

20 Arzenšek Marko 83,000 167,0320 

21 Kovačič Željko 77,011 161,0520 

22 Petrovčič Janko 82,021 159,0210 

23 Gregorc Tomaž 74,000 146,0000 

24 Kaluža Andrej 78,011 145,0110 

25 Arčon Tomislav 68,000 145,0110 

26 Pust Boštjan 71,010 143,0300 

27 Hmelina Tomaž 82,032 142,0320 

28 Ostojić Mičo 80,000 139,0000 

29 Moćić David 52,000 114,0000 

30 Cvek Ljubo 51,010 104,0100 

31 Dimov Andon 82,010 82,0100 

32 Černe Marko 26,000 55,0000 
 
 

Results team large caliber revolver at 25m 
 

Order Ekip and members Sum ekip x10x11 

1 Rifnik1 552,2160 

 Stojan Martin 187,0910 

 Žavski Stane 183,0630 

 Gajšek Štefan 182,0620 

2 Rifnik2 541,2200 

 Gajšek Alojz 183,0730 

 Povž Igor 181,0740 

 Pečar Benjamin 177,0730 

3 sdsg 537,1550 

 Kirbiš Peter 180,0620 

 Kirbiš Gregor 179,0320 



 Ozvaldič Igor 178,0610 

4 zsč 526,1670 

 Žitnik Jani 182,0730 

 Zavrašek Igor 173,0530 

 Kajtna Bojan 171,0410 

5 soit1 498,1440 

 Zarnik Dean 179,0520 

 Zarnik Marko 176,0620 

 Pust Boštjan 143,0300 

6 ose 462,0520 

 Ščupec Milan 171,0410 

 Gregorc Tomaž 146,0000 

 Arčon Tomislav 145,0110 

 dts1 390,1260 

 Krumpak Ivan 190,1150 

 Kaluža Andrej 145,0110 

 Černe Marko 55,0000 

 Rifnik4 307,0320 

 Jadek Daniel 168,0320 

 Ostojić Mičo 139,0000 

 Arlič Jože 0,0000 
 
 

Results rifle caliber 22 without zooming at 50m 
 

Order Shooter Risultat,10,11 

1 Šalamun Peter 192,130 
2 Zarnik Dean 185,090 
3 Arčon Tomislav 182,060 
4 Petrovčič Janko 181,060 
5 Krumpak Ivan 176,070 
6 Ščupec Milan 174,050 
7 Pečar Benjamin 170,050 
8 Gajšek Štefan 167,030 
9 Pust Boštjan 167,020 

10 Ostojić Mičo 165,032 

11 Kirbiš Gregor 163,040 

12 Povž Igor 161,030 

13 Jadek Daniel 158,010 

14 Zarnik Marko 155,010 

15 Mankoč Marjan 155,000 

16 Kovačič Željko 145,020 

17 Moćić David 134,000 

18 Akrapovič Vital 133,000 

19 Kirbiš Peter 129,000 
 
 

Results serial rifle caliber 22  
 

Order Shooter Risultat,10,11 

1 Krumpak Ivan 176,0700 
2 Petrovčič Janko 172,0400 
3 Pečar Benjamin 170,0500 
4 Gajšek Štefan 167,0300 

5 Šalamun Peter 162,0300 

6 Povž Igor 161,0300 

7 Jadek Daniel 158,0100 

8 Arčon Tomislav 157,0300 



9 Kovačič Željko 145,0200 

10 Pust Boštjan 140,0100 

11 Akrapovič Vital 133,0000 

12 Ostojić Mičo 120,0000 

13 Mankoč Marjan 115,0000 
 
 

Results rifle caliber 22 optics at 50m 
 

Order Shooter Risultat,10,11 

1 Šalamun Peter 190,1300 
2 Gajšek Alojz 186,1100 
3 Ostojič Mičo 185,0900 
4 Jadek Daniel 181,0700 

5 Gajšek Štefan 180,0600 

6 Toman Anton 178,0700 

7 Pečar Benjamin 178,0500 

8 Kovačič Željko 175,0600 

9 Krumpak Ivan 175,0600 

10 Petrovčič Janko 171,0400 

11 Arzenšek Marko 170,0600 

12 Arčon Tomislav 166,0500 

13 Zarnik Dean 166,0300 

14 Ostojić Mičo 165,0900 

15 Hmelina Tomaž 165,0500 

16 Povž Igor 165,0300 

17 Zarnik Marko 163,0400 

18 Ščupec Milan 163,0300 

19 Žnidarič Denis 162,0500 

20 Stojan Martin 159,0500 

21 Krumpak Jurij 150,0100 

22 Kralj Aleš 148,0100 

23 Akrapovič Vital 116,0000 

24 Arlič Jože 98,0100 
 

Sum of all scores of all shooters and disciplines by club 
 

Order Klub SumALL,10,11 

1 SD Rifnik 5794,6820 

2 Društvo VV-SPO 2808,3344 

3 SD SOIT 2024,5110 

4 Sk Kaliber 9x19 1624,0400 

5 SD Slovenj Gradec 1382,4530 

6 ZSČ Hrastnik 1040,2500 

7 SD Patriot 900,3770 

8 ŠSD Višnja gora 861,2120 

9 DPS Celje 767,1720 

10 SD Celje 765,2870 

11 Sk Norik 631,1320 

12 SD Tržič 554,2900 

13 DTS Laško 461,0520 

14 D Ostrostrelec 433,1020 

15 SD ProArmis 348,0740 

16 SD Osek 242,0200 

17 SD Grabno 202,0200 



18 SD Bum Bum 199,0100 

19 Združenje Perun 176,0820 

20 SD Veteran MB 168,0430 

21 SD Gmajna 164,0300 

22 SD Radovljica 76,0000 
 


